Atlantic 39,688,671

AC-1 10,555,454
Boston 5,347,026
Upper New
England 2,207,891
Central
Massachusetts 3,000,537
AC-2 13,555,547
New York City 6,006,379
Buffalo 3,533,571
Syracuse 4,015,598
Philadelphia 6,854,094
Jersey 5,126,036
Greater
Pennsylvania 3,597,540
Chesapea
ke

10,855,757
Northern
Virginia 4,263,305
Baltimore 3,869,831
Greater Virginia 2,722,621

12,608,655
Ohio 7,774,767
West Virginia 1,268,460
Kentucky 3,565,428
North Carolina 7,361,219
South Carolina 3,513,225
Tennessee 3,931,248

‘ 14,065,627

Jacksonville 5,841,735
Miami 4,494,354
Tampa 3,729,538
Greater Georgia 4,170,640
Atlanta 3,062,944
Alabama 3,708,804
Mississippi 2,961,785
Arkansas 2,942,346

Louisiana 3,188,025



Houston 5,926,172
El Paso 5,607,127
Dallas 4,677,899
12,712,064
Detroit 4,237,745
Indiana 4,585,024
Greater
Michicago 3,889,295
11,721,260
Greater lllinois 4,343,623
Wisconsin 3,684,726
Chicago 3,692,911
LN-3
Minnesota 3,588,563
lowa 2,245,096
Missouri 4,213,092
Rocky Mountain 1,255,769
Plains 3,078,844
'Dakotas 7 894,046
| 143,962,727
11,691,202
Arizona 4,426,455
Colorado 3,659,891
Vegas 3,604,856
22,047,448
Los Angeles 7,204,668
Southern
California 6,309,610
Northern
California 8,533,170
SRES N TR
Washington 4,861,482
Oregon 2,924,292
Idaho 1,010,984
a3
Alaska 597,319
Honolulu 345,936

Greater Hawaii 484,064



Maine

New Hampshire
Vermont
Connecticut
Massachusetts
Rhode Island
AC-1

New York
AC-2

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
AC-3
Maryland
Deleware
Virginia

CH-1

Ohio
Kentucky
West Virginia
CH-2
Tennessee
North Carolina
South Carolina
CH-3

Florida

DX-1
Georgia
Alabama
DX-2
Mississippi
Louisiana
Arkansas
Oklahoma
DX-3

Texas

DX-4
Michigan
Indiana

LN-1
Wisconsin
lllinois

LN-2
Minnesota

1,063,383
998,537
495,267
2,375,537
4,812,909
809,821
10,555,454
13,555,547
13,555,547
6,486,299
9,091,371
15,577,670
4,141,498
738,563
5,975,696
10,855,757
7,774,767
3,565,428
1,268,460
12,608,655
3,931,248
7,361,219
3,513,225
14,805,692
14,065,627
14,065,627
7,233,584
3,708,804
10,942,388
1,985,928
3,091,340
1,755,775
2,259,113
9,092,156
16,211,198
16,211,198
8,127,040
4,585,024
12,712,064
3,684,726
8,036,534
11,721,260

3,588,563



lowa
Missouri
LN-3
Kansas
Nebraska
South Dakota
North Dakota
Wyoming
Montana
LN-4
Colorado
New Mexico
Arizona
Nevada
SR-1
California
SR-2

Idaho
Washington
Oregon
SR-3
Alaska
Hawaii
SR-4

2,245,096
4,213,092
10,046,751
1,851,397
1,252,089
578,666
581,379
268,837
696,292
5,228,660
4,238,513
1,350,181
4,281,152
1,821,356
11,691,202
22,047,448
22,047,448
1,010,984
4,861,482
2,924,292
8,796,758
597,319
830,000
1,427,319



Atlantic 28,121,000

AC-1 7,905,000
Boston 4,351,000
Upper New
England 1,428,000
Central
Massachusetts 2,126,000
AC-2 9,142,000
New York City 6,047,000
Buffalo 1,736,000
Syracuse 1,359,000
Philadelphia 4,893,000
Jersey 3,632,000
Greater
Pennsylvania 2,549,000
Chesapea
ke

8,420,000
Northern
Virginia 3,478,000
Baltimore 2,901,000
Greater Virginia 2,041,000

9,249,000
Ohio 5,756,000
West Virginia 554,000
Kentucky 2,984,000
North Carolina 6,210,000
South Carolina 2,368,000
Tennessee 2,442,000

‘ 9,604,000

Jacksonville 4,453,000
Miami 2,991,000
Tampa 2,160,000
Greater Georgia 3,436,000
Atlanta 2,015,000
Alabama 1,967,000
Mississippi 2,603,000
Arkansas 2,589,000

Louisiana 2,296,000



Houston 4,268,000
El Paso 4,087,000
Dallas 3,369,000
8,732,000
Detroit 3,670,000
Indiana 2,842,000
Greater
Michicago 2,220,000
9,988,000
Greater lllinois 3,875,000
Wisconsin 3,234,000
Chicago 2,879,000
LN-3
Minnesota 3,009,000
lowa 1,857,000
Missouri 3,179,000
Rocky Mountain 979,000
Plains 2,516,000
'Dakotas 7 697,000
| 133,550,000
9,723,000
Arizona 3,645,000
Colorado 3,060,000
Vegas 3,018,000
16,096,000
Los Angeles 7,894,000
San Diego 4,336,000
San Francisco 3,866,000
6843000
Washington 3,242,000
Oregon 2,766,000
Idaho 835,000
SREEE
Alaska 386,000
Honolulu 264,000

Greater Hawaii 238,000



